Résultats ROF 2023

classement
Final

Dossard

Nom équipe

Tps final

TRAIL

place
Trail

RUN and BIKE

place RB

place

TRAIL 2

place Trail
2

VTT2

place

Temps CO

Pénalités CO

co

place CO

LES BINOMETTES
FANGET JULIE
ROSSIGNOL GLADYS

01:41:12

00:09:22

00:12:19

00

:116:37

00:10:30

00

:39:04

00:13:20

00:13:20

LES BLONDES
CHAMBERT ELODY
BASSO INGRID

01:44:51

00:09:12

00:12:45

00:

16:44

00:

10:

00:

40:23

00:14:55

LES PETITES GRAINES
JALADE AURELIE
DORTHE CECILE

01:49:46

00:09:47

00:14:54

11

00:

20:25

00:

13:

18

00:

37:01

00:14:21

00:14:21

22

LESVANOTTIVEES
VANOTTI LENA
VANOTTI CECILE

01:50:47

00:10:38

14

00:13:55

00:

19:40

00:

13:

59

00:

38:11

00:14:24

00:14:24

HULOSAMA
CHANDES STEPHANIE
VALLERY JOHANNE

01:51:42

00:08:30

00:11:23

00:

15219

00:

10:

00:

42:29

10

00:23:40

00:23:40

20

lespepettesenraid
CHAMBERT LALY
MARTINET ANGELINA

01:52:49

00:09:12

00:14:38

10

00:

19:49

00:

14:

16

11

00:

38:21

00:16:33

00:16:33

21

QU’EST QU'ON DOIT LA
ARSAC LAURE
BOUVIER OPHELIE

02:00:50

00:11:32

23

00:15:23

16

00:

23:46

12

00:

13:

35

00:

39:37

00:16:57

00:16:57

24

GOLDY PINTADES
PAILHES MYRIAM
GASCON SONIA

02:01:11

00:10:17

11

00:14:31

00:

22:32

00:

15:

13

00:

40:18

00:18:24

LES CHOUPINETTES
PROUHEZE LAETITIA
PROUHEZE MARIE

02:02:31

00:09:52

00:13:23

00:

22:19

00:

13:

33

00:

45:23

13

00:18:01

00:18:01

13

10

MEL ET ELI
HUGUET ELISABETH
HUGUET MELANIE

02:02:40

00:11:23

20

00:14:30

00:

22:16

00:

16:

06

16

00:

44:23

12

00:14:02

00:14:02

11

RAIDLINKS FIFTY-FIFTY
VALERIE OCTOBRE
AUZAS BETTY

02:07:38

00:11:31

22

00:15:18

14

00:

23:37

11

00:

18:

20

00:

41:50

00:16:48

00:16:48

12

23

LES BATONNETTES
CHLOE BATONNET
CLARYS BATONNET

02:08:32

00:10:10

00:14:15

00:

26:25

20

00:

14:

11

10

00:

50:18

17

00:13:13

00:13:13

13

LES COUSINES 07
LINDA BALDO
POURPE NOELIE

02:09:46

00:10:02

00:14:16

00:

26:48

21

00:

12:

57

00:

50:02

16

00:15:41

00:15:41

14

LES VERCORETTES
CAVAIGNAC CELIA
GRICOURT GAELLE

02:13:04

00:11:10

17

00:15:31

17

00:

24:31

14

00:

18:

21

00:

40:48

00:22:09

15

LES POMMES DE PIN
MANCINA CELINE
BOUAZZA SANDRINE

02:15:18

00:10:23

12

00:17:10

23

00:

22:46

10

00:

14:

05

00:

55:35

21

00:15:19

00:15:19

16

27

JOLIE JUCE
ROUPIOZ JOCELYNE
CANALI JULIE

02:16:33

00:11:21

19

00:16:06

19

00:

25:04

16

00:

17:

27

18

00:

43:52

11

00:22:43

00:22:43

19

17

LES SPORTIVES DU
DIMANCHE
LESZCZYNSKI LAURA
PICCA YSALINE

02:17:33

00:11:11

18

00:15:16

13

00:

26:07

19

00:

17:

17

00:

50:42

19

00:16:59

18

LES COP S
KRAIEM STEPHANIE
LARGE JULIE

02:17:35

00:11:04

16

00:16:17

20

00:

24:38

15

00:

21:

27

24

00:

45:31

14

00:18:38

00:18:38

15

19

ANANISSEWARION
MOUCHETTE MARION
KNOPLOCH ANAIS

02:20:35

00:11:28

21

00:15:09

12

00:

27:20

22

00:

58

58

15

00:

50:21

18

00:20:19

00:20:19

20

PALAVASIENNES
ROUVIERE CLARA
BEZIAT LISA

02:36:53

00:09:43

00:15:55

18

00:

31:04

24

00:

15:

14

00:

54:17

20

00:15

00:30:18

22

21

26

OCTOBER GIRLS
AMBLARD OLLIER
SANDRINE
BOYER EMILIE

02:38:40

00:12:02

24

00:17:55

24

00:

25:24

18

00:

21:

22

22

00:

56:07

22

00:25:50

00:25:50

21

22

LES SAL ADE
CHAMBERT ADELE
NOUET SALOME

02:40:44

00:10:40

15

00:15:18

15

00:

25:06

17

00:

18:

21

19

00:

47:32

15

00:28:47

00:15

00:43:47

24

23

20

LES WHITE & PINK
GOMEZ TEA
BARACAND BLANCHE

02:51:57

00:10:28

13

00:16:23

21

00:

29:45

23

00:

21:

23

01

111:24

23

00:22:33

00:22:33

18

24

25

LES 2008
NOELIE VILLENEUVE
ROCHE ZOE

03:00:11

00:10:16

10

00:16:29

22

00:

23:49

13

00:

15:

00

12

01

114:49

24

00:39:48

00:39:48

23




Résultats ROF+ 2023

Classement
Final

Dossard

Nom équipe

Tps final

TRAIL 1

Place
Trail 1

RUN and BIKE

Place
RB

VTT1

VTT suivi
itinéraire

Place VTT
Suivi 1

fa s Place CO
VIT Pénalités
co viT

TRAIL
CORDE

Corde
neutralisé

X Vertical

Place Trail
Corde

VTT suivi
itinéraire2

Pénalités

Place VTT
Suivi 2

trail Grotte

Place Trail
grotte

rubalisé 2

Place VTT
Retour

co
pédestre

Pénalités

Place CO

60

RAIDLINKS 07 LES ZEROINES
LESQUER ROMANE
NEEL ZELIE

03:19:26

00:08:34

00:15:16

00:35:06

00:16:22

00:49:10 )

00:06:12

00:13:52

00:

03:39

00:24:

26

00:11:51

00:34:40

00:13:05

66

OUTDOOR LES MERVEILLES
BRANDANI LAILA
DAUNIZEAU SARAH

03:33:26

00:08:18

00:15:16

00:34:21

00:48:08 2 00:06:

00:07:42

00:

03:49

00:30:

52

00:10:47

00:24:41

21

70

LES BLONDES DU CSN
SABATIER MAGALI
PETERMANN AGNES

03:38:13

00:08:34

00:13:59

00:34:28

00:57:24 7 00:07:

00:10:43

00:

04:58

00:28:

29

00:17:29

23

00:34:10

00:14:35

68

VSOUTDOOR
BOISSY DELPHINE
MORIN ANNE

03:39:21

00:08:50

00:15:27

00:35:26

00:56:58 6 00:05:

00:10:54

00:

04:16

00:31:

00:14:43

55

LES SceURS CAILHOL
CAILHOL CECILE
CAILHOL ANNE

03:45:07

00:14:54

00:54:28 5 00:06:

00:22:54

00:

03:57

00:29:

00:41:21

59

BIKETTE
IEKE FRANKENMOLEN
MAISON EMILIE

03:46:24

00:09:20

12

00:12:45

00:34:43

00:45:55 1 00:06:

00:05:58

00:

04:06

00:54:

06

00:30:00

21

11

00:15:35

67

RAIDLINKS 07 MARIE & CO
GARCIA MARIE
DALZON AURELIE

03:57:19

00:09:26

00:18:22

00:41:22

00:18:58

00:58:29 8 00:07:

52

00:20:55

:05:20

00:30:

03

00:13:56

00:41:33

00:15:40

52

THIMOU & SHOUMI
GALTIER LAURIANE
FOURNIER MATHILDE

04:06:56

15

00:16:18

11

11

12

01:06:23 14 00:08:

00:24:48

00:

05:39

19

00:33:

19

00:39:46

72

LES SISTERS
CAUSSE LOUISE
CAUSSE ANAIS

04:11:35

00:10:08

00:18:36

00:43:27

01:07:09 15 00:06:

00:51:15

00:

04:09

00:37:

00

00:10:28

00:37:57

00:18:49

58

EMILIOUL
ROUSSET NEE EMILY
BERTRAND JULIE

04:16:24

00:10:14

20

00:21:29

21

00:44:25

21

22

01:02:21 12 00:08:

00:55:02

00:

05:05

18

00:29:

14

00:22:36

18

73

couzcooL
ANDREO CHRISTEL
EYRAUD ANAIS

04:22:12

00:12:55

01:00:55 10 00:05:49

00:20:49

00:

03:38

01:13:

35

00:30:00

23

00:30:43

64

A D AUDE D ANNE
CORDONNIER AUDE
RIVIERE ANNE

04:26:39

00:09:07

00:18:14

16

00:40:13

15

19

01:11:16 17 00:08:

00:57:15

00:

04:42

15

00:43:

15

00:18:47

10

65

SABINE ET CHRISTELLE
SABINE ROYER
CHRISTELLE AYME

04:31:07

00:09:04

00:17:49

00:39:37

00:20:31

01:20:1.

~

00:15:00 21 00:08:

16

00:27:41

:04:33

00:40:

38

00:15:26

21

00:39:26

00:17:57

54

LES BELIETTES
PEGOUD CAROLE
FIERE AURORE

04:32:31

00:12:50

01:00:46 9 00:07:

00:14:33

00:

05:08

11

01:18:

20

00:30:00

24

10

00:32:44

17

57

LES COUBLERAIDES
CADENAT FLORY
BRENOT AGNES

04:34:03

00:17:39

01:11:42 18 00:07:

00:46:16

00:

04:57

00:41:

00:48:42

20

56

RAID DINGUES
TURBET DELOF MAELLE
JUHASZ CHARLOTTE

04:34:20

00:10:20

21

00:18:04

15

00:41:42

18

20

01:04:05 13 00:08:

00:46:03

00:

04:01

20

00:43:

13

20

63

LES DROZERIENNES
CRESTEY AURELIE
GRANET CLARA

04:38:26

22

00:18:26

20

01:18:04 20 00:06:

00:55:41

00:

04:16

00:36:

49

00:48:28

69

LES CREVETTES PAILLETEES
GONZALES NATHALIE
DUBUIS PELLIZZARI AURELIA

04:40:49

17

00:15:57

10

13

01:09:34 16 00:10:

00:29:02

00:

05:20

23

00:58:

52

22

18

13

62

CRAZY SISTERS
RANDON LUANN
RANDON TAMARA

05:02:56

00:11:02

24

00:22:29

22

00:48:10

22

00:22:29

21

01:16:59 19 00:11:

05

00:52:54

00:

06:03

24

00:41:

43

00:15:42

22

00:49:14

21

00:26:32

22

20

74

POLEPOLE
JOUVE JOELLE
OLLIER MARIE LAURE

06:03:09

00:09:30

14

00:16:50

12

00:38:34

10

00:21:25

18

02:19:16

00:45:00 23 00:07:

00:56:32

00:

04:06

10

00:48:

13

00:39:48

00:30:00

23

21

71

THE VSO CRAZIES !
ALBERT-BRUNET EMILIE
DELCOUR AMELIE

06:20:35

00:27:16

24

24

24

01:44:11 22 00:08:

00:35:56

00:

05:25

00:41:

44

24

22

53

Raid Aventure Aveyron- les cop’s
LACAN MANON
FOUQUET CAMILLE

06:44:13

00:09:17

10

00:19:12

20

00:40:51

16

00:20:09

14

01:02:03 11 00:08:

00:23:07

00:

05:05

21

00:50:

28

20

00:19:53

24

22

02:15:00

24

23

61

LES COUPINES
RANDON CHRISTELLE
FAYOLLE HELENE

06:49:26

00:11:00

23

00:33:20

25

00:58:24

25

00:23:05

23

02:35:03

01:45:00 24 00:09:

00:59:19

00:

05:05

22

00:45:

11

00:15:16

20

23

00:18:54

NC

51

LES COPINES DE L EVEREST
PERRIN CELINE
CHIFFLET MARLENE

NC

00:14:17

00:49:56 4 00:06:

00:13:13

00:

04:23

00:29:

15

NC

50

PERDS PAS LE NORD
COSTE CYRIELLE
BRESTEAU LAETITIA

NC

00:11:21

25

00:22:55

23

00:49:38

23

00:28:52

25




